microSD Card
IDU3A
The ADATA IDU3A industrial-grade microSD card implements MLC Flash and provides P/E cycles up to 3K rating. What’s
more, it has the advantages of being highly reliable and compatible as well as power efficient. The IDU3A is ideally suited
for applications such as industrial automation, surveillance systems, and point of sale systems. For excellent durability,
the IDU3A is built to withstand wide-temperature ranges (-40°C to 85°C). The IDU3A also supports wear leveling
technologies, and features ADATA's proprietary A+ SLC technology for a long product lifespan.
Features
-  3K P/E Cycles – improved endurance and reliability
-  Wide temperature support: -40ºC to 85ºC
-  BCH ECC (error correction) technology
-  Supports Wear Leveling and S.M.A.R.T. Monitor
-  Suitable for automation, surveillance, healthcare, POS, in-vehicle, and handheld devices
Ordering Information
Operating Temp. 8GB 16GB 32GB 64GB
-25°C to 85°C IDU3A-008GM IDU3A-016GM IDU3A-032GM IDU3A-064GM
-40°C to 85°C IDU3A-008GT IDU3A-016GT IDU3A-032GT IDU3A-064GT
Specifications
Model IDU3A
Form Factor microSD
Capacity 8GB – 64GB